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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XXX. Imports of Canada from all countries in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1907-1911—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

IV. Forest produce totals. 
Corkwood 
D shovel handles 
Felloes of hickory or oak, rough 

sawn to shape only, etc 
Handle, heading, stave and 

shmgle bolts 
Hickory billets 
Hickory and oak spokes, e tc . . . 
Hubs for wheels, etc 
Ivory nuts, vegetable 
Fence posts and railroad ties,.. 
Logs and round unmanufactured 

timber 
Lumber and timber, planks and 

boards, viz— 
Boards,planks,deals,etc. M.ft 
Cherry, chestnut, e tc . . . ft. 
Mahogany M.ft. 
Oak. . . 
Pitch pine u 
Timber, hewn and sawed . . . 
Shingles M. 
Staves , it 
Walnut M.ft. 
White ash n 
Other lumber and timber 

Total lumber and timber. 
Wood for fuel cord. 
Other articles of the forest 

v. Manufactures totals. 
Ale, beer and porter gal. 
Ale, ginger 
Antiseptic surgical dressing 
Asphaltum, or asphalt.... cwt. 
Baking powder ^. lb. 
Balls, cues and racks, for baga

telle tables 
Baskets . . . 
Belting, all kinds, except rubber 

and leather 
Belts, surgical, trusses and sus 

pensory bandages 
Belts, all kinds, n.e.s 
Bells 
Billiard tables NO. 
Binder twine lb. 
Binder twine, articles for the 

manufacture of 

Quantities. 

1907.1 1908. 1909. 1910. 

42,799 
9,285,739 

1,597 
35,761 
40,192 
4,642 
5,101 

709 
1,581 

26,680 

746,363 

263,017 
292,603 

555 
15,676,309 

83,629 
16,050,640 

1,640 
54,543 
68,946 
5,052 
7,965 

608 
2,063 

37,478 

1,096,256 

311,212 
448,480 

1,451 
14,207,938 

57,955 
8,599,741 

1,228 
32,220 
42,317 
5,556 
4,919 

493 
1,284 

40,961 

894,589 

352,285 
475,666 

729 
14,936,861 

92,670 
11,982,564 

1,583 
50,556 
42,341 
5,087 
4,782 

512 
1,246 

31,246 

959,824 

433,526 
534,907 

844 
22,161,179 

1911. 

216,373 
16,739,777 

3,022 
57,593 
94,048 
5,754 
6,967 

594 
2,426 

28,109 

1,186,155 

512,627 
422,547 

1,475 
27,132,488 

1 Nine months. 


