## TRADE AND COMMERCE.

TABLE XXX.	Imports of Canada from all countries in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1907-1911—con.						

	Quantities.				
Principal articles by classes.	1907.1	1908.	1909.	1910.	<b>1</b> 911.
<ul> <li>IV. Forest producetotals. Corkwood</li> <li>D shovel handles</li> <li>Felloes of hickory or oak, rough sawn to shape only, etc</li> <li>Handle, heading, stave and shingle bolts</li> <li>Hickory billets</li> <li>Hickory and oak spokes, etc</li> <li>Hubs for wheels, etc</li> <li>Ivory nuts, vegetable</li> <li>Fence posts and railroad ties</li> <li>Logs and round unmanufactured timber</li> </ul>		-	_		
Lumber and timber, planks and boards, viz— Boards, planks, deals, etc. M. ft. Cherry, chestnut, etc ft. MahoganyM. ft. Oak	$\begin{array}{r} 42,799\\ 9,285,739\\ 1,597\\ 35,761\\ 40,192\\ -\\ 4,642\\ 5,101\\ 709\\ 1,581\\ -\\ 26,680\end{array}$	83,629 16,050,640 1,640 54,543 68,946 - 5,052 7,965 608 2,063 - 37,478	42,317 5,556	42,341 5,087 4,782	16,739,777 8,022 57,593 94,048 5,754 6,967 594 2,426
v. Manufactures totals. Ale, beer and portergal. Ale, ginger Antiseptic surgical dressing Asphaltum, or asphaltcwt. Baking powderlb. Balls, cues and racks, for baga- telle tables	746,363 - 263,017 292,603	1,096,256 311,212 448,480	894,589 - 352,285 475,666	959,824 - 433,526 534,907	1,186,155 $-$ 512,627 422,547
Baskets.         Belting, all kinds, except rubber         and leather.         Belts, surgical, trusses and suspensory bandages.         Belts, all kinds, n.e.s.         Belts         Billiard tables.       NO.         Binder twine, articles for the manufacture of	- 555 15,676,309 -	- - 1,451 14,207,938 -	729 14,936,861	844 22,161,179 -	1,475 27,132,488

<sup>1</sup>Nine months.